
Swabs

1 pk

Sample information was supplied by the client

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

20-0631-01 

20-0631-02 

20-0631-03 

20-0631-04 

20-0631-05 

20-0631-06

15-Jul-2020 

20-0631
20-0631-00/b1 

17-Jul-2020
1 of 1

賭桌椅子手把A(with GERMAGIC Thyme Coating)

賭桌椅子椅背A(with GERMAGIC Thyme Coating)

賭桌桌面A(with GERMAGIC Thyme Coating)

角子機正面屏幕A(with GERMAGIC Thyme Coating)

角子機左下角屏幕A(with GERMAGIC Thyme Coating)

角子機三角形按鈕A(with GERMAGIC Thyme Coating)

Macau Gentlement Limited

City of Dreams
Estrada do Istmo, Cotai, Macau

Germagic MAP-1



2 of 2

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Aerobic Plate Count 

Aerobic Plate Count 

Aerobic Plate Count 

Aerobic Plate Count 

Aerobic Plate Count 

Aerobic Plate Count 

AOAC 990.12 

AOAC 990.12 

AOAC 990.12 

AOAC 990.12 

AOAC 990.12 

AOAC 990.12 

20-0631-00/b1
15-Jul-2020

1 *

1 *

< 1 *

1 *

1 *

1 *

20-0631-01 

20-0631-02 

20-0631-03 

20-0631-04 

20-0631-05 

20-0631-06

15-Jul-2020 ~ 17-Jul-2020


