

澳門藥物及健康應用研究院 MACAU INSTITUTE FOR APPLIED RESEARCH IN MEDICINE AND HEALTH

澳門科技大學基金會屬下機構 A Subsidiary of MUST Foundation

地址:澳門氹仔偉龍馬路澳門科技大學H座科技大樓7-8樓

Address: 7th-8th Floor, Block H, Macau University of Science and Technology, Avenida Wai Long, Taipa, Macau 電話 Tel: (+853) 8897 2633 傳真 Fax: (+853) 2882 5886 電郵 E-mail: miar_enquiry@must.edu.mo

Chinese Medicines and Food Safety Laboratory

Test Report

Contact:

Macau Gentlement Limited

Client:

City of Dreams

Address:

Estrada do Istmo, Cotai, Macau

Date of sample received: 15-Jul-2020

Report No.:

20-0631-00/b1

Lab batch No.:

Reporting date:

17-Jul-2020

20-0631

Page No. :

1 of 1

Sample description and arrival conditions: Germagic MAP-1

Sample Information

樣本資料

Sample Type:

Swabs

Quantity Received :

1 pk

Remarks:

Sample information was supplied by the client

Lab. Sample No.	Sample Name		
20-0631-01	賭桌椅子手把A(with GERMAGIC Thyme Coating)		
20-0631-02	賭桌椅子椅背A(with GERMAGIC Thyme Coating)		
20-0631-03	賭桌桌面A(with GERMAGIC Thyme Coating)		
20-0631-04	角子機正面屏幕A(with GERMAGIC Thyme Coating)		
20-0631-05	角子機左下角屏幕A(with GERMAGIC Thyme Coating		
20-0631-06	角子機三角形按鈕A(with GERMAGIC Thyme Coating)		

Sou Cheng Tak Assistant Laboratory Manager

Tang Zhi Qiang Microbiology Supervisor

- End of this page -



澳門藥物及健康應用研究院 MACAU INSTITUTE FOR APPLIED RESEARCH IN MEDICINE AND HEALTH

澳門科技大學基金會屬下機構 A Subsidiary of MUST Foundation

地址: 澳門氹仔偉龍馬路澳門科技大學H座科技大樓7-8樓

Address: 7th-8th Floor, Block H, Macau University of Science and Technology, Avenida Wai Long, Taipa, Macau 電話 Tel: (+853) 8897 2633 傳真 Fax: (+853) 2882 5886 電郵 E-mail: miar_enquiry@must.edu.mo

Chinese Medicines and Food Safety Laboratory

Test Report

Report No. : Reporting date: 20-0631-00/b1

Reporting da Page No. : 15-Jul-2020 2 of 2

Microbiology

Date of Analysis: 15-Jul-2020 ~ 17-Jul-2020

Lab. Sample No.	Test Method	Analysis Parameter	Unit	Test Result
20-0631-01	AOAC 990.12	Aerobic Plate Count	cfu/cm²	1 *
20-0631-02	AOAC 990.12	Aerobic Plate Count	cfu/cm²	1*
20-0631-03	AOAC 990.12	Aerobic Plate Count	cfu/cm²	<1*
20-0631-04	AOAC 990.12	Aerobic Plate Count	cfu/cm²	1*
20-0631-05	AOAC 990.12	Aerobic Plate Count	cfu/cm ²	1*
20-0631-06	AOAC 990.12	Aerobic Plate Count	cfu/cm ²	1 *
	1300555 VOC 4864 UP 389 V TERRITORIO			
		STATE OF THE STATE	0.000	

^{*} Estimated value

- End of report -